101

102

103

104/
105

213

214

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

434

438

112

City of Lincoln, Lancaster County Building Permits for: May 2016
Lincoln, Nebraska
City
# of New Addition Alteration
Units | # Cost # Cost # Cost
Detached Single
Family Houses 58 58 | 14,505,052 9 259,600 84 960,082
ATtached Single Family
(Townhouses) 33 33 5,376,100 7 62,937
Duplex 2 1 145,000
Apartments 5 387,525
TTansient Hotels and
Motels and Cabins
Rooming and Boarding 3 207,650
Amusement and
Recreational Bldgs 1 45,000 1 5,000
Churches and Other
Religious Bldgs 2 1,525,000
Industrial 3 1,494,000 1 1,200,000 3 188,600
Parking Garages
(Public)
Service stations /
Repair Garages
Hospitals and
Institutional Bldgs 2 488,500
OfTICce, Bank, and
Professional Bldgs 1 1,200,000 8 883,500
PUDIIC WOTKS and
Utilities
Schools and
Educational Bldgs 2 9,800 2 9,760,000 3 380,000
Stores and VIercantile
Bldgs 5 1,902,000 12 1,030,400
Other Non -
Residential Bldgs 39 691,444 1 4,651 1 200
Structures Other Than
Buildings 10 219,040 3 48,280
Decks 17 89,665 14 75,700 17 59,818
Residential Garages
and Carports 12 348,500 2 37,000
VIove-On or Relocate
Bldgs
93 182 | 26,025,601 | 29 | 11,336,951 | 151 | 6,227,492
362 Permits

Building & Safety Department

$43,590,044 Value of Construction



