City

		# of		New		Addition		Alteration
		Units	#	Cost	#	Cost	#	Cost
101	Detached Single Family Houses	58	58	14,505,052	9	259,600	84	960,082
102	Attached Single Family (Townhouses)	33	33	5,376,100			7	62,937
103	Duplex	2	1	145,000				
104 / 105	Apartments						5	387,525
213	Transient Hotels and Motels and Cabins							
214	Rooming and Boarding						3	207,650
318	Amusement and Recreational Bldgs		1	45,000			1	5,000
319	Churches and Other Religious Bldgs						2	1,525,000
320	Industrial		3	1,494,000	1	1,200,000	3	188,600
321	Parking Garages (Public)							
322	Service Stations / Repair Garages							
323	Hospitals and Institutional Bldgs						2	488,500
324	Office, Bank, and Professional Bldgs		1	1,200,000			8	883,500
325	Public Works and Utilities							
326	Schools and Educational Bldgs		2	9,800	2	9,760,000	3	380,000
327	Stores and Mercantile Bldgs		5	1,902,000			12	1,030,400
328	Other Non - Residential Bldgs		39	691,444	1	4,651	1	200
329	Structures Other Than Buildings		10	219,040			3	48,280
434	Decks		17	89,665	14	75,700	17	59,818
438	Residential Garages and Carports		12	348,500	2	37,000		
112	Move-On or Relocate Bldgs							
		93	182	26,025,601	29	11,336,951	151	6,227,492

362 Permits